1
66-LP303647LM-RWGSC
Technical Sales Brochure
Seated Height AV Lecterns
Seated-height lecterns are designed to provide
comfortable presentation surfaces for speakers who prefer
to sit while addressing an audience. These lecterns are
adjustable to ensure optimal positioning and facilitate

67=Lectern w/
pull-out shelf
Model Number Structure
Grommets
Standard grommets are rectangular black plastic.
How To Order
1. Select model number
 Ex: 67-LS303641LM
   (30x36x41 Lectern with pull-out shelf and laminate modesty)
2. Select laminate color for base and worksurface
 If ordering with perforated metal modesty, select metal color
 Note: Laminate modesty will match base color.
 Ex: 129 664 PSL
  Base Worksurface Metal
Optional Selections:
3. Select Visual Display Options
 Ex: TE0728NK (The Trolley™ EXL with NOVA keyboard drawer)
4. Select Options and Factory Installed Accessories
 Ex: RWGSC (Star cut wire grommet)
The Trolley™ Monitor Lift System
Maximum dimensions for widescreen:
 E:  2 ½” D x 18 7/8” W x 14 ½” H (63.5mm D x 479.4mm W x 368.3mm H)
 EXL:  2 ½” D x 22 7/8” W x 14 ½” H (63.5mm D x 581mm W x 368.3mm H)
 NOTE: Maximum distance from center of wall mount VESA plate to bottom of
monitor is 6 ¾” (171mm)
Available with
 NOVALinked™ is a networking system that provides complete control of
NOVA’s Trolley™ monitor lifts in a classroom or training room setting.  To
order, see page 22.
Downview™
Maximum monitor dimensions:
 16x21 widescreen viewport:  20 1/8” W x 12 ½” H (511mm W x 318mm H)
 18x21 widescreen viewport:  20 1/8” W x 14 ½” H (511mm W x 368mm H)
 21x24 widescreen viewport:  23 1/8” W x 19” H (587mm W x 482mm H)
Surface Mount Arm
Maximum monitor dimensions:
 Surface Mount Arm: Up to 24” widescreen
 Articulating Surface Mount Arm: Up to 35” widescreen
Maximum monitor weight:
 Surface Mount Arm: 21 lbs
 Articulating Surface Mount Arm: 33 lbs
Visual Display Options
Linked™
Podiums & Mobile Carts
3
Podium with
Angled Top and
Privacy Sides
Podium with
Angled Top
Mobile Cart
with Raised Sides
Mobile Cart
Mobile Carts
Standing Height Podiums
Not Available with Visual Display Options
1 fixed shelf. Pencil Lip - Standard is black
D x W x H (in.) ft3 / lbs Model
Laminate Modesty
18 x 18 x 44 11.6 / 86 66-LS181844LM
21 x 22 x 44 16.0 / 100 66-LS212244LM
Perforated Metal Modesty
18 x 18 x 44 11.6 / 86 66-LS181844MM
21 x 22 x 44 16.0 / 100 66-LS212244MM
Laminate Modesty
18 x 18 x 44 11.6 / 86 66-LP181844LM
21 x 22 x 44 16.0 / 100 66-LP212244LM
Perforated Metal Modesty
18 x 18 x 44 11.6 / 86 66-LP181844MM
21 x 22 x 44 16.0 / 100 66-LP212244MM
Not Available with Visual Display Options
1 adjustable interior shelf. 1 fixed shelf. 2 casters. Power strip. Locking door and
rear modesty access panels. 11 RU rack rails. Storage dimensions: 19 ¾” W. Add
(-N) to end of model number for non-locking
D x W x H (in.) ft3 / lbs Model
Laminate Modesty